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FINANCIAL AND 
CORPORATE GUIDE

Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr 
(CDH) has again been 

recognised by the 
IFLR1000 2016 Financial 

and Corporate guide.

Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr (CDH) has again been recognised by the IFLR1000 2016 

Financial and Corporate guide. The IFLR1000 is an exclusive leading lawyer’s 

directory that focuses on law firms and individuals recognised by their peers and 

clients to be the leaders in their specialist areas. 

From powerful partnerships come powerful solutions and we sincerely thank our clients for 

their support. We are honoured to be ranked in eight specialist areas: 

Tier 2: Banking

Tier 2: Capital Markets

Tier 2: Competition

Tier 2: Energy

Tier 2: Infrastructure

Tier 2: M&A

Tier 2: Project Finance

Tier 2: Mining

Client feedback reflects that “Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr executes instructions in a professional 

and diligent manner. Attention to detail ensures compliance and that the client’s rights 

remains protected. You can rely on the firm to provide a professional service of the highest 

standards despite very complex and technical matters and tight deadlines. No job is too big 

for this firm.”

Thank you for recognising our commitment, passion and expertise. 

Kind regards, 

Attie Pretorius   Brent Williams   Gasant Orrie 
Chairman   Chief Executive Officer  CT Managing Partner 
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FINANCIAL AND 
CORPORATE

RECOMMENDED
FIRM

2016



BBBEE STATUS: LEVEL TWO CONTRIBUTOR

This information is published for general information purposes and is not intended to constitute legal advice. Specialist legal advice should always be sought in 

relation to any particular situation. Cliff e Dekker Hofmeyr will accept no responsibility for any actions taken or not taken on the basis of this publication.
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OUR TEAM

For more information about our Legal practice and services, please contact:

Attie Pretorius 

Chairman
National Practice Head
Director
Real Estate
T +27 (0)11 562 1101 
E attie.pretorius@cdhlegal.com

Brent Williams 

Chief Executive Offi  cer
Director
Corporate and Commercial
T +27 (0)11 562 1167 
E brent.williams@cdhlegal.com

Gasant Orrie

Cape Managing Partner
Director
Corporate and Commercial
T +27 (0)21 405 6044
E gasant.orrie@cdhlegal.com

Nick Altini

National Practice Head
Director
Competition
T +27 (0)11 562 1079
E nick.altini@cdhlegal.com

Preeta Bhagattjee 

National Practice Head
Director
Technology, Media 
and Telecommunications
T +27 (0)11 562 1038 
E preeta.bhagattjee@cdhlegal.com

Emil Brincker 

National Practice Head
Director
Tax
T +27 (0)11 562 1063 
E emil.brincker@cdhlegal.com

Jacquie Cassette 

National Practice Head
Director
Pro Bono and Human Rights
T +27 (0)11 562 1036 
E jacquie.cassette@cdhlegal.com

Tim Fletcher 

National Practice Head
Director
Dispute Resolution
T +27 (0)11 562 1061 
E tim.fl etcher@cdhlegal.com

Jay Govender 

National Practice Head
Director
Projects and Infrastructure
T  +27 (0)11 562 1387
E   jay.govender@cdhlegal.com

Johann Jacobs 

National Practice Head
Director
Trusts and Estates
T +27 (0)21 481 6380 
E johann.jacobs@cdhlegal.com

Willem Jacobs

National Practice Head
Director
Corporate and Commercial
T  +27 (0)11 562 1555
E  willem.jacobs@cdhlegal.com

Aadil Patel

National Practice Head
Director
Employment
T +27 (0)11 562 1107
E aadil.patel@cdhlegal.com

Deon Wilken

National Practice Head
Director
Finance and Banking
T  +27 (0)11 562 1096
E  deon.wilken@cdhlegal.com

Terry Winstanley

National Practice Head
Director
Environmental
T +27 (0)21 481 6332
E terry.winstanley@cdhlegal.com


